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Alexander Falconi <admin@ournevadajudges.com>

Fwd: NEVADA VETERANS COUNCIL GRADE-EXCELLENT SUPPORTER OF
VETERANS
Amy Mastin <amy@mastin4judge.com> Mon, May 18, 2020 at 7:54 PM
To: Alexander Falconi <admin@ournevadajudges.com>

Alex - I'm forwarding my email from the Nevada Veterans Council endorsing me as an "Excellent Supporter of Veterans". 
This should complete the confirmation of my endorsements.  

Thank you for your willingness to provide ongoing updates to your website.  I recognize the time and effort that takes and
appreciate your commitment.  AMM

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Dawn Throne <dawnrenee1951@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, Apr 15, 2020 at 9:44 AM
Subject: Re: NEVADA VETERANS COUNCIL GRADE-EXCELLENT SUPPORTER OF VETERANS
To: Mike Kelly <kellyman31@gmail.com>
Cc: <nicole4nevada@gmail.com>, Mark Newburn - Nevada State Board of Education (CD4)
<mark@mark4education.com>, <amy@mastin4judge.com>, Rob Bare <robbare32@gmail.com>,
<fnslinn469@gmail.com>, <joanna@judgekishner.com>, <jscottmacdonald5@gmail.com>, Jim Davis
<jim@votejimdavis.com>, Karl armstrong <karlattorney1@gmail.com>, vince ochoa <vochoa430@gmail.com>, Ochoa
Vincent <ochoalaw@cox.net>, esther rodriguez <erodrigue1205@yahoo.com>, Esther C. Rodriguez
<esther@rodriguezlaw.com>, <info@judgeherndon.com>, Marcello Dustin <dustin.fumolaw@gmail.com>

Thank you so much! 

On Wed, Apr 15, 2020, 9:31 AM Mike Kelly <kellyman31@gmail.com> wrote:
Good Morning,

 On behalf of the Nevada Veterans Council, I would like to thank you for participating in our recent Joint Veterans
Endorsement Interview. I wanted to congratulate you and formally notify you that you have been graded as an
"Excellent Supporter of Veterans". This grade signifies your extremely high level of commitment to the Nevada
Veterans Community.

  Attached is the Nevada Veterans Council logo which you are authorized to place on your websites and social media
pages with the words; "Excellent Supporter of Veterans". 

  We hope that you will continue to engage the Nevada Veterans Community and we wish you the best of luck in your
campaign.

Sincerely,

Mikey Kelly, Chair
Nevada Democratic Veterans & Military Families Caucus
(702) 439-8158
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